HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
KELE • www.kele.com USA 901-937-4900 • International 901-382-6084
Accuracy ±0.5% of full scale
Signal 4-20 mA @ 600Ω max impedance
Ranges See Ordering Information
Differential pressure See Ordering Information
Burst pressure 100" W.C. on both ports
Medium Noncorrosive gases and liquids

SPECIFICATIONS
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Related Products
MTL7206 Intrinsic safety barrier
A-602 Dual probe duct pressure sample kit
MODEL DESCRIPTION RANGE "W.C. (Pa) MAX DIFF PRESSURE "W.C. (Pa)
157S-W002N 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-0.25 (62) 20 (4981)
157S-W005N 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-0.5 (125) 20 (4981)
157S-W010N 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-1.0 (249) 25 (6227)
157S-W020N 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-2.0 (498) 25 (6227)
157S-W050N 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-5.0 (1245) 25 (6227)
157S-W110N 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-10.0 (2490) 25 (6227)
157S-W115N 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-15.0 (3736) 60 (14945)
CAUTION: Intrinsically safe devices require the use of an intrinsic safety
barrier when applied in hazardous locations. Provide wiring and ground-
ing strictly in accordance with manufacturers’ instructions. When the
Model 157S transmitter is combined with the Model MTL7206 intrinsic